Upload Tool

Welcome to the CTP Portal Upload Tool

@ 2]

UPLOAD HISTORY

UPLOAD FILE

The Upload Tool allows you to upload and transmit submission packages generated using FDA's
eSubmitter software. For additional details regarding the Upload Tool as well as instructions for
downloading the FDA eSubmitter software, refer to the Upload Tool section of the CTP Portal Help module.
Refer to the eSubmission File Formats and Specifications document for an overview of the technical file

formats and data specifications related to submitting electronic files to CTP.

Please click the o icon next to the Status header for a brief explanation of the possible statuses for a

given submission.

[:] UPLOAD HISTORY  [JView Only My Uploads

Search Upload History

o Exit

COMFIRMATION

Upload eSubmitter File

1@

PMTA ESB DRP 60 a
nd 125 mL.zip

PMTA PNK MTL 60
mL.zip

PMTA TBO DRP 60
and 100 mL.zip

PMTA ELW DRP 60
and 125 mL.zip

PMTA WC USA 36m
g and 48mg NIC SAL
T 30 mL.zip

PMTA PNK USA 36
mg and 48mg NIC S
ALT 30 mL.zip

PMTA FRST USA 36
mg and 48mg NIC S
ALT 30 mL.zip

PMTA TBC MTL 60
mL.zip

PMTA WC MTL 60
mL.zip

PMTA TBBC MTL 60
mL.zip

PMTA TBAB MTL 60
mL.zip

PMTA PNG DRP 60
and 125 mL.zip

PMTA 555 MTL 60
mL.zip

PMTA TBHR DRP 60
and 125 mL.zip

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

PMTA ESB DRP 60 a
nd 125 mL

PMTA PNK MTL 60
mL

PMTA TBO DRP 60 a
nd 100 mL

PMTA ELW DRP 60 a
nd 125 mL

PMTA WC USA 36mg
and 48mg NIC SALT
30 mL

PMTA PNK USA 36m
g and 48mg NIC SAL
T30mL

PMTA FRST USA 36
mg and 48mg NIC SA
LT 30 mL

PMTA TBC MTL 60 m
L

PMTA WC MTL 60 m
L

PMTA TBBC MTL 60
mL

PMTA TBAB MTL 60
mL

PMTA PNG DRP 60 a
nd 125 mL

PMTA 555 MTL 60m
L

PMTA TBHR DRP 60
and 125 mL

90

88

89

92

72

72

72

90

89

92

92

89

92

92

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received




PMTA FMB DRP 60
and 100 mL.zip

PMTA BN DRP 60 a
nd 125 mL.zip

PMTA EPGB DRP 60
and 125 mL.zip

PMTA CRM DRP 60
and 125 mL.zip

PMTA FSC DRP 60 a
nd 100 mL.zip

PMTA FGV DRP 60
and 100 mL.zip

PMTA TBCH MTL 6
0 mL.zip

PMTA TBHZ MTL 60
mL.zip

PMTA KRB DRP 60
and 125 mL.zip

PMTA ESWC DRP 6
0 and 125 mL.zip

PMTA FPN DRP 60
and 100 mL.zip

PMTA TBHR MTL 6
0 mL.zip

PMTA SW DRP 60 a
nd 125 mL.zip

PMTA KLC DRP 60 a
nd 125 mL.zip

PMTA FCP DRP 60 a
nd 100 mL v2.zip

PMTA FCP 60 and 1
00 mL DRPzip

PMTA FS DRP 60mL
and 125 mL.zip

PMTA FNG DRP 60
and 100 mL.zip

PMTA FRST MTL 60
mL.zip

PMTA FRST DRP 60
and 125 mL.zip

PMTA PNK DRP 60
and 125 mL.zip

PMTA PNK DRP 60
and 125 mL.zip

PMTA WC DRP 60 a
nd 125 mL.zip

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/09/2020

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

PMTA FMB DRP 60 a
nd 100 mL

PMTA BN DRP 60 an
d125mL

PMTA EPGB DRP 60
and 125 mL

PMTA CRM DRP 60 a
nd 125 mL

PMTA FSC DRP 60 a
nd 100 mL

PMTA FGV DRP 60 a
nd 100 mL

PMTA TBCH MTL 60
mL

PMTA TBHZ MTL 60
mL

PMTA KRB DRP 60 a
nd 125 mL

PMTA ESWC DRP 60
and 125 mL

PMTA FPN DRP 60 a
nd 100 mL

PMTA TBHR MTL 60
mL

PMTA SW DRP 60 an
d125mL

PMTA KLC DRP 60 a
nd 125 mL

PMTA FCP DRP 60 a
nd 100 mL v2

PMTA FCP 60 and 10
0 mL DRP

PMTA FS DRP 60mL
and 125 mL

PMTA FNG DRP 60 a
nd 100 mL

PMTA FRST MTL 60
mL

PMTA FRST DRP 60
and 125 mL

PMTA PNK DRP 60 a
nd 125 mL

PMTA PNK DRP 60 a
nd 125 mL

PMTA WC DRP 60 an
d125mL

90

93

95

86

91

90

93

93

91

96

92

92

93

90

91

90

89

90

83

88

92

92

86

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission Received

Submission in
Progress

Submission Received




