Upload Tool

Welcome to the CTP Portal Upload Tool

The Upload Tool allows you to upload and transmit submission packages generated using FDA's eSubmitter software. For additional details regarding the Upload Tool as well as instructions for downloading the FDA eSubmitter software, refer to the Upload Tool section of the CTP Portal Help module. Refer to the eSubmission File Formats and Specifications document for an overview of the technical file formats and data specifications related to submitting electronic files to CTP.

Please click the *(i)* icon next to the Status header for a brief explanation of the possible statuses for a given submission.

△
△
 Upload eSubmitter File

■ UPLOAD HISTORY □ View Only My Uploads				Search Upload History		
File Name User's Name	Status Date	Package Description Pa	ckage ID	File Count S	tatus (i)	
PMTA ESB DRP 60 a nd 125 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA ESB DRP 60 a nd 125 mL		90	Submission Received	
PMTA PNK MTL 60 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA PNK MTL 60 mL		88	Submission Received	
PMTA TBO DRP 60 and 100 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA TBO DRP 60 a nd 100 mL		89	Submission Received	
PMTA ELW DRP 60 and 125 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA ELW DRP 60 a nd 125 mL		92	Submission Received	
PMTA WC USA 36m g and 48mg NIC SAL T 30 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA WC USA 36mg and 48mg NIC SALT 30 mL		72	Submission Received	
PMTA PNK USA 36 mg and 48mg NIC S ALT 30 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA PNK USA 36m g and 48mg NIC SAL T 30 mL		72	Submission Received	
PMTA FRST USA 36 mg and 48mg NIC S ALT 30 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA FRST USA 36 mg and 48mg NIC SA LT 30 mL		72	Submission Received	
PMTA TBC MTL 60 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA TBC MTL 60 m		90	Submission Received	
PMTA WC MTL 60 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA WC MTL 60 m L		89	Submission Received	
PMTA TBBC MTL 60 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA TBBC MTL 60 mL		92	Submission Received	
PMTA TBAB MTL 60 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA TBAB MTL 60 mL		92	Submission Received	
PMTA PNG DRP 60 and 125 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA PNG DRP 60 a nd 125 mL		89	Submission Received	
PMTA 555 MTL 60 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA 555 MTL 60m L		92	Submission Received	
PMTA TBHR DRP 60 and 125 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA TBHR DRP 60 and 125 mL		92	Submission Received	

PMTA FMB DRP 60 and 100 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA FMB DRP 60 a nd 100 mL	90	Submission Received
PMTA BN DRP 60 a nd 125 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA BN DRP 60 an d 125 mL	93	Submission Received
PMTA EPGB DRP 60 and 125 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA EPGB DRP 60 and 125 mL	95	Submission Received
PMTA CRM DRP 60 and 125 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA CRM DRP 60 a nd 125 mL	86	Submission Received
PMTA FSC DRP 60 a nd 100 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA FSC DRP 60 a nd 100 mL	91	Submission Received
PMTA FGV DRP 60 and 100 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA FGV DRP 60 a nd 100 mL	90	Submission Received
PMTA TBCH MTL 6 0 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA TBCH MTL 60 mL	93	Submission Received
PMTA TBHZ MTL 60 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA TBHZ MTL 60 mL	93	Submission Received
PMTA KRB DRP 60 and 125 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA KRB DRP 60 a nd 125 mL	91	Submission Received
PMTA ESWC DRP 6 0 and 125 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA ESWC DRP 60 and 125 mL	96	Submission Received
PMTA FPN DRP 60 and 100 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA FPN DRP 60 a nd 100 mL	92	Submission Received
PMTA TBHR MTL 6 0 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA TBHR MTL 60 mL	92	Submission Received
PMTA SW DRP 60 a nd 125 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA SW DRP 60 an d 125 mL	93	Submission Received
PMTA KLC DRP 60 a nd 125 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA KLC DRP 60 a nd 125 mL	90	Submission Received
PMTA FCP DRP 60 a nd 100 mL v2.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA FCP DRP 60 a nd 100 mL v2	91	Submission Received
PMTA FCP 60 and 1 00 mL DRP.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA FCP 60 and 10 0 mL DRP	90	Submission Received
PMTA FS DRP 60mL and 125 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA FS DRP 60mL and 125 mL	89	Submission Received
PMTA FNG DRP 60 and 100 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA FNG DRP 60 a nd 100 mL	90	Submission Received
PMTA FRST MTL 60 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA FRST MTL 60 mL	83	Submission Received
PMTA FRST DRP 60 and 125 mL.zip	09/09/2020	PMTA FRST DRP 60 and 125 mL	88	Submission Received
PMTA PNK DRP 60 and 125 mL.zip	09/08/2020	PMTA PNK DRP 60 a nd 125 mL	92	Submission Received
PMTA PNK DRP 60 and 125 mL.zip	09/08/2020	PMTA PNK DRP 60 a nd 125 mL	92	Submission in Progress
PMTA WC DRP 60 a nd 125 mL.zip	09/08/2020	PMTA WC DRP 60 an	86	Submission Received